
 

 

 

 

How to use this document 
 
This document is written in an easy to read 
way. 
 
We use pictures to explain some ideas. 
 
 
 
 
This document was written by the 
Australian Government. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Some words are written in bold. These 
words are the name of something. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
This document is about getting financial 
support for your electricity bill. 

 
 
 



 

 

 

 

What is an electricity bill? 
 

Everyone pays money for services like 
electricity and water. 
 
Your electricity bill tells you how much 
money you need to pay. 
 
 

 
Getting support for your electricity bill 

 
The Government is giving out credit to 
help everyone pay their electricity bills. 

 
Credit is extra money which means you will 
pay less on your electricity bill. 
  
 
 
 
How will you get your electricity bill 
credit? 
 
Most people will get their credit as part of 
their electricity bill. 

 
The credit will show up on your bill as 
money that you do not have to pay. 
 



 

 

 

 

What do I need to do? 
 
Most people do not need to do 
anything. 
 

 
 
People living in different types of 
homes 
 
Some people live in apartments, 
caravans and retirement homes. 
 
 
 
 
People in these types of houses will 
need to apply to get their credit. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
You will still get the electricity bill credit If 
you move house. 

 
 
 



 

 

 

 

 
Where can you learn more about 
electricity bill credits? 
 
You can learn more about electricity bill 
credits by visiting the website 
supportingaustralians.gov.au 

 
 
 

https://supportingaustralians.gov.au/energy-bill?utm_source=factsheet&utm_medium=print&utm_id=supportingaustralians

